
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501432
DATE : 04.06.2025

REQ TITLE : Supply of research items

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 10.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502807

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 DESCRIPTION: CLOUDFOUR MESH DESK
ORGANIZER OFFICE SUPPLIESMULTI-FUNCTIONAL
CADDY PEN HOLDER STATIONERY ORGANIZER
FOR OFFICE, HOME, S
CHOOL, CLASSROOM (6 COMPARTMENTS AND 1
DRAWER)

         6 EA

2 ITEM-00001 HEAVY DUTY BOOKENDS, 4 PAIRS 8 PIECES
ANTI-SLIP BOOK STOPPER SUPPORTSFOR BOOKS

         7 EA

3 ITEM-00001 ANKER WIRELESS CHARGER, POWERWAVE PAD
FOR SAMSUNG, QI-CERTIFIED 10W MAXFOR
IPHONE 16/15/14/13/SE, 2020/AIRPODS/GALAXY S20
(NO AC ADA
PTER, NOTCOMPATIBLE WITH MAGSAFE MAGNETIC
CHARGING)

        80 EA

4 ITEM-00001 BLACK LEATHER COASTERS, COASTERS SET OF 6
WITH HOLDER, COASTERS FORDRINKS,
HEAT-RESISTANCE MATS, COFFEE COASTER
PROTECT FURNITURE

        80 EA

5 ITEM-00001 DESK PALM REST KEYBOARDKEYBOARD WRIST
REST FOR COMPUTER KEYBOARD

       100 EA

6 ITEM-00001 NOTEBOOK WITH R&D LOGO        250 EA

7 ITEM-00001 PLANNER WITH R&D AND TM LOGO2025 MONTHLY-         80 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501432
DATE : 04.06.2025

REQ TITLE : Supply of research items

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 10.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502807

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

DAILY- WEEKLY CALENDAR & PLANNER#

8 ITEM-00001 MOTIVATIONAL DESK CARDSCOMPENDIUM MOTTO
OF THE DAY CARD SET BY : 76 UNIQUE AND
INSPIRINGSTATEMENTS WITH A DESKTOP STAND

       100 EA

9 ITEM-00001 LED MESSAGE BOARDUSB MESSAGE BOARD WITH
PEN

       100 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Supply of research items

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501432
DATE : 04.06.2025

REQ TITLE : Supply of research items

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 10.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502807

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


